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1 SE 97 BODNAR Lajos Iulian 03 06 1995 0603014 A.S.D. Nuova Pesistica Triestina 170 196,24 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
2 SE 88 VERNIERI Ivan 18 10 1993 0603021 A.S.D. Discovery Athletics 155 181,21 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
3 SE 107 IOB Cristian 31 10 1997 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 157 171,69 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
4 SE 88 GRECNER Zdenko 04 02 1989 0603021 A.S.D. Discovery Athletics 135 161,27 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
5 M65 97 LONGHIN Luigi 25 02 1964 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 136 155,06 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
6 SE 107 ZAVADLAL Riccardo 28 04 1999 0603021 A.S.D. Discovery Athletics 139 154,74 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
7 SE 97 TOMARCHIO Gianluca 09 11 1988 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 135 152,91 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
8 SE 97 GJERGJI Mentor 11 04 1981 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 135 152,53 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
9 SE 88 MANNA Alberto 14 06 2000 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 122 143,74 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
10 SE 80 GIRARDI Matteo 08 01 1998 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 110 138,45 Coppa Italia Over 20
11 JU 72 CAMARELLA Luca 29 10 2001 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 105 137,90 Coppa Italia Under 20
12 SE 80 VOLPE Giovanni 09 09 1984 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 111 137,30 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
13 SE 88 BORTOLIN Alex 08 11 1985 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone s.s.d. a r.l. 115 134,46 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
14 M55 88 NEPPI Daniele 13 12 1975 0603014 A.S.D. Nuova Pesistica Triestina 110 132,94 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
15 SE 65 DE VECCHI Gianmaria 16 09 1990 0603014 A.S.D. Nuova Pesistica Triestina 95 131,72 Coppa Italia Over 20
16 M45 88 DE SIMON Beniamino 27 05 1980 0603014 A.S.D. Nuova Pesistica Triestina 110 130,62 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
17 SE 72 MORAS Andrea 02 06 1995 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 97 129,93 Coppa Italia Over 20
18 M55 88 FILIPPIN Gianantonio 18 01 1969 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 110 129,17 Coppa Italia Over 20
19 SE 80 OGRAJSEK James 21 08 1995 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 100 128,53 Coppa Italia Over 20
20 M65 97 RIOSA Francesco 31 08 1962 0603014 A.S.D. Nuova Pesistica Triestina 105 119,64 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
21 M55 97 DEL FRATE Loris 27 07 1968 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 105 118,75 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
22 SE 65 VEIZI Endi 01 05 1996 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 80 116,11 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
23 SE 72 CORRA' Giovanni 29 05 1999 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 87 115,91 Coppa Italia Over 20
24 JU 97 DE PICCOLI Claudio 05 07 2001 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 100 113,83 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
25 M55 88 ROMANELLO Loris 13 11 1974 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 85 103,74 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
26 SE 88 CECCONI Francesco 23 08 1985 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 82 98,90 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
27 SE 72 COSTELLA Davide 12 09 2000 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 70 92,65 Coppa Italia Over 20
28 M45 88 MEDEN Marco 30 11 1979 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 76 89,40 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
29 SE 80 SINGH Maninderjit 18 08 1996 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 70 89,17 Coppa Italia Over 20
30 SE 80 BOSCHIAN Marco 27 06 1989 0603014 A.S.D. Nuova Pesistica Triestina 70 86,55 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
31 SE 72 DELL'OSTE Enrico 22 05 1998 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 65 85,40 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
32 JU 65 BALISTRERI Aldo Samuel 04 12 2003 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 60 85,01 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
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1 SE 55 BARALDI Beatrice 10 06 1991 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 77 115,48 Coppa Italia Over 20
2 SE 73 VERLINO Martina 05 08 1996 0602022 A.S.D. High Quality Power 56 70,28 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
3 SE 61 BARCHIESI Arianna 04 08 1990 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 47 65,17 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
4 SE 55 BAGATTO Anna 09 08 1993 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 42 63,23 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
5 SE 67 TOSCA Margherita 12 05 1988 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 45 58,95 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
6 SE 73 PRIVITERA Sabrina 03 07 2000 0603021 A.S.D. Discovery Athletics 47 57,16 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
7 M55 86+ ULIANA Patrizia 22 08 1968 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 46 51,02 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
8 SE 67 PUNTAR Sara 02 12 2000 0603021 A.S.D. Discovery Athletics 40 50,98 Campionati Italiani Assoluti
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Categoria 65 kg
1 SE 65 DE VECCHI Gianmaria 16 09 1990 0603014 A.S.D. Nuova Pesistica Triestina 95 131,72 Coppa Italia Over 20
2 SE 65 VEIZI Endi 01 05 1996 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 80 116,11 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
3 JU 65 BALISTRERI Aldo Samuel 04 12 2003 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 60 85,01 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti

Categoria 72 kg
1 JU 72 CAMARELLA Luca 29 10 2001 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 105 137,90 Coppa Italia Under 20
2 SE 72 MORAS Andrea 02 06 1995 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 97 129,93 Coppa Italia Over 20
3 SE 72 OGRAJSEK James 21 08 1995 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 97 128,53 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
4 SE 72 CORRA' Giovanni 29 05 1999 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 87 115,91 Coppa Italia Over 20
5 SE 72 COSTELLA Davide 12 09 2000 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 70 92,65 Coppa Italia Over 20
6 SE 72 DELL'OSTE Enrico 22 05 1998 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 65 85,40 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti

Categoria 80 kg
1 SE 80 VOLPE Giovanni 09 09 1984 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 111 137,30 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
2 SE 80 GIRARDI Matteo 08 01 1998 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 110 138,45 Coppa Italia Over 20
3 SE 80 OGRAJSEK James 21 08 1995 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 100 128,53 Coppa Italia Over 20
4 SE 80 MORAS Andrea 02 06 1995 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 90 116,05 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
5 SE 80 SINGH Maninderjit 18 08 1996 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 70 89,17 Coppa Italia Over 20
6 SE 80 BOSCHIAN Marco 27 06 1989 0603014 A.S.D. Nuova Pesistica Triestina 70 86,55 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti

Categoria 88 kg
1 SE 88 VERNIERI Ivan 18 10 1993 0603021 A.S.D. Discovery Athletics 155 181,21 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
2 SE 88 GRECNER Zdenko 04 02 1989 0603021 A.S.D. Discovery Athletics 135 161,27 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
3 SE 88 MANNA Alberto 14 06 2000 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 122 143,74 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
4 SE 88 BORTOLIN Alex 08 11 1985 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone s.s.d. a r.l. 115 134,46 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
5 M55 88 NEPPI Daniele 13 12 1975 0603014 A.S.D. Nuova Pesistica Triestina 110 132,94 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
6 M45 88 DE SIMON Beniamino 27 05 1980 0603014 A.S.D. Nuova Pesistica Triestina 110 130,62 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
7 M55 88 FILIPPIN Gianantonio 18 01 1969 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 110 129,17 Coppa Italia Over 20
8 M55 88 ROMANELLO Loris 13 11 1974 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 85 103,74 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
9 SE 88 CECCONI Francesco 23 08 1985 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 82 98,90 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
10 M45 88 MEDEN Marco 30 11 1979 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 76 89,40 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti

Categoria 97 kg
1 SE 97 BODNAR Lajos Iulian 03 06 1995 0603014 A.S.D. Nuova Pesistica Triestina 170 196,24 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
2 M65 97 LONGHIN Luigi 25 02 1964 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 136 155,06 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
3 SE 97 TOMARCHIO Gianluca 09 11 1988 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 135 152,91 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
4 SE 97 GJERGJI Mentor 11 04 1981 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 135 152,53 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
5 M65 97 RIOSA Francesco 31 08 1962 0603014 A.S.D. Nuova Pesistica Triestina 105 119,64 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
6 M55 97 DEL FRATE Loris 27 07 1968 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 105 118,75 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
7 JU 97 DE PICCOLI Claudio 05 07 2001 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 100 113,83 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti

Categoria 107 kg
1 SE 107 IOB Cristian 31 10 1997 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 157 171,69 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
2 SE 107 ZAVADLAL Riccardo 28 04 1999 0603021 A.S.D. Discovery Athletics 139 154,74 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
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Categoria 55 kg
1 SE 55 BARALDI Beatrice 10 06 1991 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 77 115,48 Coppa Italia Over 20
2 SE 55 BAGATTO Anna 09 08 1993 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 42 63,23 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti

Categoria 61 kg
1 SE 61 BARCHIESI Arianna 04 08 1990 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 47 65,17 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti

Categoria 67 kg
1 SE 67 TOSCA Margherita 12 05 1988 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 45 58,95 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
2 SE 67 PUNTAR Sara 02 12 2000 0603021 A.S.D. Discovery Athletics 40 50,98 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti

Categoria 73 kg
1 SE 73 VERLINO Martina 05 08 1996 0602022 A.S.D. High Quality Power 56 70,28 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
2 SE 73 PRIVITERA Sabrina 03 07 2000 0603021 A.S.D. Discovery Athletics 47 57,16 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti

Categoria 86+ kg
1 M55 86+ ULIANA Patrizia 22 08 1968 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 46 51,02 Qual. Campionati Italiani Assoluti
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